Magical Christmas
Lottery

LIDL
VOUCHER

¥

WINNERS
7" DRAW

NAME

§Joe
.

PN

e
Franca
.

LA

Alan Charles

: Daniela
B,
L
s,
PR,
Monica
Ronnie
"

: Justina

IMPORTANT NOTE

@mzwvwzzOEmZ

~N

SURNAME

Zammit

Micallef
Aloisio
1.

DM,

LM,

e

De Barro
Agius
@
Galea
Hussain

RECEIPT
DATA

11/12/23
11/12/23
11/12/23
11/12/23
12/12/23
12/12/23
12/12/23
13/12/23
13/12/23
13/12/23
13/12/23
13/12/23
14/12/23
15/12/23
15/12/23
15/12/23
16/12/23
16/12/23
16/12/23
16/12/23
16/12/23
16/12/23
16/12/23
17/12/23
17/12/23
17/12/23
17/12/23

Whilst all winners have been contacted, the lists of winners here published only reflect those winners that at the time

of uploading have given their respective consent to have their data made public.
From time to time, should any additional winners further consent to having their data published, these will be respectively
updated in the published lists




