



## Magical Christmäs Lottery



## WINNERS 7<sup>th</sup> DRAW



NAME	SURNAME	RECEIPT DATA
Joe	Zammit	11/12/23
J.	В.	11/12/23
N.	C.	11/12/23
C.	C.	11/12/23
Franca	Grima	12/12/23
J.	P.	12/12/23
Α.	M.	12/12/23
Alan Charles	Micallef	13/12/23
Daniela	Aloisio	13/12/23
В.	J.	13/12/23
L.	M.	13/12/23
S.	M.	13/12/23
R.	C.	14/12/23
Monica	De Barro	15/12/23
Ronnie	Agius	15/12/23
K.	C.	15/12/23
Justina	Galea	16/12/23
Sarah	Hussain	16/12/23
C.	M.	16/12/23
M.	F.	16/12/23
C.	M.	16/12/23
Α.	C.	16/12/23
A.	M.	16/12/23
G.	M.	17/12/23
j.	S.	17/12/23
C.	M.	17/12/23
D.	В.	17/12/23

## IMPORTANT NOTE

Whilst all winners have been contacted, the lists of winners here published only reflect those winners that at the time of uploading have given their respective consent to have their data made public.

From time to time, should any additional winners further consent to having their data published, these will be respectively updated in the published lists